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ANSWERED ON:06.12.2010
INDIA-UAE TRADE
Balram Shri P.

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) the details regarding exports to UAE during the last three years;

(b) whether India tops UAEs import list in 2010; and

(c) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY(SHRI JYOTIRADITYA M. SCINDIA)

(a) The details of exports from India to United Arab Emirates (UAE) during the last three years are as under:-


  (Values in US $ Million)
Year  Export


2007-08  15,636.91


2008-09  24,477.48


2009-10  23,970.40

(b) & (c) : No Madam. China topped United Arab Emirates' imports list with 15.03% of their Global imports followed by India with 14.27% in 2009.
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